
  
   Meeting Jeunes 1 et Avenirs 

 LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE
 16 octobre 2021 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. DE OLIVEIRA Maelle 2008 FRA US VAIRES 31.92
2. BELHACHEMI Manare 2008 FRA US VAIRES 32.34
3. RICHALET Capucine 2009 FRA US VAIRES 32.45
4. BOUKEDJAR Nour 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 34.32
5. HADJ-ALI Aya 2008 FRA US VAIRES 34.33
6. SABOU Isabelle 2009 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 35.79
7. ALLAIN Siobhan 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 35.94
8. JOYEUX Lauriane 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 35.98
9. TRAILOVIC Anabela 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 36.58

10. NEDELEC Camille 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 36.67
11. ROCHEREAU Sixtine 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 36.67
12. VAGANYAN Diana 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 36.67
13. FELD--COPPINI Marina 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 38.18
14. SUOS Dalia 2009 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 38.60
15. PIQUET Lea 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 39.65
16. MARTY Meiline 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 39.66
17. LIND Gwenaelle 2008 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 39.78
18. DJOUHRI Anae 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 41.75
19. HADJALI Zeineb 2011 FRA US VAIRES 43.28
20. COLLARD Sixtine 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 43.40
21. HENRY Chloé 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 44.47
22. PHILIPPE Justine 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 45.18
23. FROMENT Ema 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 48.96
24. JAQUEMET Faustine 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 49.34
25. APOSTU Adeline 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 53.54
26. VINCENT Calypso 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:03.84
27. SERVANT-JOB Leina 2011 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:06.54
28. ALVES Garance 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
29. ASHFORD Cléa 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
30. BERTRAND Elsa 2009 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE AT
31. BOUDJEMAI Iliana 2011 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
32. CHLEPKO Lennie-jade 2010 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
33. CORCESSIN Clémence 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
34. DAUSSY Moon 2010 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE AT
35. FEGHOULI Feryel 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
36. FIGUEIREDO Loane 2011 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
37. HENRY Lily 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
38. HOUILLON Dorine 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
39. HOUNKPE Elya 2011 FRA US VAIRES AT
40. LARROQUE Maïa 2009 FRA US VAIRES AT
41. MERLE Mélissa 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
42. ONOSEKE Moa 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
43. RENARD Maiwenn 2009 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
44. SAIDI Sirine 2011 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
45. SEISEN Louane 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
46. TITECA Lidy-Marie 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT

 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BONNET Rose 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 2:50.38
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 (suite) 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

2. SABOU Isabelle 2009 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 3:00.46
3. ROCHEREAU Sixtine 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:05.73
4. NEDELEC Camille 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 3:07.09
5. TRAILOVIC Anabela 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 3:19.48
6. JOYEUX Lauriane 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 3:22.87
7. PIQUET Lea 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 3:24.45
8. HADJALI Zeineb 2011 FRA US VAIRES 4:09.95
9. ALVES Garance 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT

10. DJOUHRI Anae 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
11. FROMENT Ema 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
12. JAQUEMET Faustine 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
13. MARTY Meiline 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
14. SEISEN Louane 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
15. SERVANT-JOB Leina 2011 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
16. VINCENT Calypso 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT

 800 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BELHACHEMI Manare 2008 FRA US VAIRES 11:49.64
2. HADJ-ALI Aya 2008 FRA US VAIRES 13:11.28
3. DE OLIVEIRA Maelle 2008 FRA US VAIRES 13:38.31
4. FELD--COPPINI Marina 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
5. HENRY Chloé 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
6. PHILIPPE Justine 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
7. RICHALET Capucine 2009 FRA US VAIRES AT

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. BOUKEDJAR Nour 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 42.66
2. NEDELEC Camille 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 45.17
3. VAGANYAN Diana 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 46.51
4. DJOUHRI Anae 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 47.55
5. PIQUET Lea 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 49.80
6. FROMENT Ema 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 52.85
7. APOSTU Adeline 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 55.04
8. COLLARD Sixtine 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 55.71
9. SERVANT-JOB Leina 2011 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 59.74

10. VINCENT Calypso 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:06.53
11. ALVES Garance 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
12. ASHFORD Cléa 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
13. BOUDJEMAI Iliana 2011 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
14. CHLEPKO Lennie-jade 2010 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
15. CORCESSIN Clémence 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
16. FEGHOULI Feryel 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
17. FIGUEIREDO Loane 2011 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
18. HENRY Lily 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
19. HOUILLON Dorine 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
20. HOUNKPE Elya 2011 FRA US VAIRES AT
21. JAQUEMET Faustine 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
22. MARTY Meiline 2010 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
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23. MERLE Mélissa 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
24. ONOSEKE Moa 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
25. RENARD Maiwenn 2009 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
26. SAIDI Sirine 2011 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
27. SEISEN Louane 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT

 200 m Brasse Dames 

1. BONNET Rose 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:26.07
2. ALLAIN Siobhan 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:36.09
3. ROCHEREAU Sixtine 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:37.56
4. APOSTU Adeline 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 4:17.64
5. PHILIPPE Justine 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
6. TITECA Lidy-Marie 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. NGO Michael 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 29.35
2. IGUI Samuel 2007 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 29.48
3. MERCADIEL Nathan 2007 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 29.57
4. AKSIT Enes 2007 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 29.95
5. HAUET Raphael 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 29.97
6. COLLET ROBINET Jules 2007 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 31.15
7. PAYS Leo 2007 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 31.51
8. DELONDRE EMERY Bastian 2007 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 31.84
9. HANOUTI Yanis 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 32.98

10. AMRANI Amine 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 33.25
11. LAFORGE Rafael 2007 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 33.81
12. BEN HADJSASSI Chamsedine 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 34.47
13. BENALI Zakarya 2008 MAR ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 34.48
14. CLINI Luca 2007 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 34.57
15. LA BELLA ARDOINO Mathis 2009 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 34.86
16. DUCAMP Rayan 2008 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 35.08
17. GARCIA Tiago 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 35.29
18. TISON Antonin 2010 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 35.66
19. CAMARA Khalilou 2008 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 36.40
20. AVILA Anthony 2007 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 36.62
21. SUOS Noé 2008 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 37.28
22. SAIDJ Seylian 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 37.50
23. FERREIRA Tiago 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 38.62
24. BERTRAND Hugo 2007 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 38.85
25. PHOUTHAVONG Florian 2008 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 39.46
26. GIRARD Eythan 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 39.90
27. SCHERRER Nohan 2009 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 41.33
28. COLAS Armand 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 42.18
29. FRANK Mael 2010 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 43.18
30. SHEHATA Younes 2009 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 43.78
31. SAVES Nathan 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 44.26
32. HANOUTI Axyl 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 45.90
33. IMPROTA Carmine 2008 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 47.43
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 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

34. COLLET-ROBINET Noe 2011 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 48.40
35. KHAN Maxime 2008 BAN ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 49.96
36. BENSIMON Nathan 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:03.78
37. ADIB Elyzio 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
38. BOSQUET Corentin 2010 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
39. ELFATHALI Safouane 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
40. EVEN PARODI Thelio 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
41. KNOCKAERT Tristan 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
42. LAMBERT Mahe 2009 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
43. MOHAMED Badr 2007 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE AT
44. NGO Nathan 2010 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
45. PHILIPPE Benjamin 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. HAUET Raphael 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:34.39
2. DELONDRE EMERY Bastian 2007 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 2:36.29
3. COLLET ROBINET Jules 2007 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:38.13
4. BENALI Zakarya 2008 MAR ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 2:45.14
5. BEN HADJSASSI Chamsedine 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 2:58.05
6. TISON Antonin 2010 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:00.93
7. SUOS Noé 2008 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 3:16.98
8. AVILA Anthony 2007 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 3:22.80
9. SAVES Nathan 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 3:30.19

10. BERTRAND Hugo 2007 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 3:32.98
11. BENSIMON Nathan 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
12. COLAS Armand 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
13. COLLET-ROBINET Noe 2011 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
14. EVEN PARODI Thelio 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
15. LA BELLA ARDOINO Mathis 2009 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
16. LAMBERT Mahe 2009 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT

 800 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. IGUI Samuel 2007 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 12:18.31
2. CLINI Luca 2007 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 12:18.45
3. KNOCKAERT Tristan 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
4. SAVES Nathan 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. MERCADIEL Nathan 2007 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 31.79
2. NGO Michael 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 34.52
3. LAFORGE Rafael 2007 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 36.31
4. HAUET Raphael 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 37.17
5. COLLET ROBINET Jules 2007 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 38.37
6. AKSIT Enes 2007 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 39.56
7. GARCIA Tiago 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 40.87
8. HANOUTI Yanis 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 42.42
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 (suite) 50 m Dos Messieurs 

9. AMRANI Amine 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 43.13
10. CAMARA Khalilou 2008 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 43.96
11. FERREIRA Tiago 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 44.07
12. GIRARD Eythan 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 49.17
13. IMPROTA Carmine 2008 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 51.95
14. HANOUTI Axyl 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 52.96
15. BENSIMON Nathan 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 54.65
16. COLLET-ROBINET Noe 2011 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 55.72
17. ADIB Elyzio 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
18. COLAS Armand 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
19. ELFATHALI Safouane 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
20. EVEN PARODI Thelio 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
21. KHAN Maxime 2008 BAN ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
22. LAMBERT Mahe 2009 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
23. NGO Nathan 2010 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
24. PHILIPPE Benjamin 2010 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT

 200 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. AVILA Anthony 2007 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 3:31.18
2. PHOUTHAVONG Florian 2008 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 3:39.03
3. LA BELLA ARDOINO Mathis 2009 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT

 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. PAYS Leo 2007 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:18.71
2. DUCAMP Rayan 2008 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:08.47
3. KNOCKAERT Tristan 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
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